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Sponsored by: Furley Page Solicitors 

Name Company Email Address 

Abby Brend AB Marketing abby@abmarketingservices.co.uk 

Amanda Parvin Ethical HR Solutions info@ethicalhrsolutions.co.uk 

Amy Bowles Adams & Bowles Wealth 
Management Ltd 

amybowles@hotmail.com 

Amy Bowles Adams & Bowles Wealth 
Management Ltd 

amybowles@hotmail.com 

Cameron Stanford Ikonix Telecoms cameron@ikonix-telecoms.co.uk 

Carlton Walls Smartphone Film School carlton@smartphonefilmschool.co.uk 

Catherine Hellens Maxwell Davies Limited  

Chengetai Vincent 
Madondo 

GetSetSkill info@getsetskill.com 

David Proud Proud Business Productions david@proudbusinessproductions.com 

Deborah Mc Nair Restoring Health Ltd deborah@restoring-health.co.uk 

Derek Skinner GO TO GREEN 
CONSULTING 

admin@derekgotogreenconsulting.com 

Donnie MacDonald Donnie Mac donnie@donniemac.uk 

Ellena Petushynska Lonsdale Gate Business 
Centre in Tunbridge Wells 

ep@penhurst.co.uk 

Gareth Phillips TCS Computer Services 
Limited 

gareth.phillips@tcscs.co.uk 

Gerald Bailey FROGMAN Home 
Maintenance Specialists 

gerald@frogmanfm.co.uk 

Helen McCabe Wave Community Bank helen.mccabe@wavecb.org.uk 

Hermione Sihukai Hermione Sihukai Business 
Strategy Ltd 

Alignmentbusinessstrategy@gmail.com 

Jodie Connett Coversure Insurance jodieco@coversure.co.uk 

Katherine Stevens Smart Marketing katherinestevens@smartmarketing.uk.c
om 

Keith Brown Quest Business Services Ltd kbrown@questcover.com 

Kim James Your Healthcare Service 
Limited 

Yourhealthcareservice@outlook.com 

Lianne Bew Auream Clinic info@aureamaesthetics.com 

Lisa Crossland Sixtwo lisa@sixtwo.agency 

Liz Lipscomb Vantage Point Research liz@vantagepointresearch.co.uk 

Marie Njie Recruitment Best Practice marie@rbpuk.co.uk 

Martin Whiskin Martin Whiskin Voiceover martin@martinwhiskin.co.uk 

Mary Eniolu Can Do Academy  

Matthew Ramsden R&R Audio Visual Ltd m.ramsden@rrav.co.uk 

Matthew Aston Burravoe Translations translations@burravoe.com 

Moira Doherty Midlife Training for Business moira@midlifetrainingforbusiness.co.uk 

Monika Falana ReignSupreme monika@reignsupremeuk.com 

Nicholas Bills Consulting & Coaching Ltd nbills@consultingandcoaching.co.uk 

Nikhil Kamboj Databox360 nikhil@databox-360.co.uk 

Paige Gibson Step Resourcing paigegibson@hotmail.co.uk 

Rachel Roots Business Brains for Hire rachel.roots@bbfh.co.uk 
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Rebecca Butcher EKC rebecca.butcher@ekcgroup.ac.uk 

Sally Paterson Lumina Energy sally.paterson@luminaenergy.co.uk 

Samantha Keenan Sixtwo samantha@sixtwo.agency 

Samantha Keenan Sixtwo samantha@sixtwo.agency 

Sarah Woolnough Furley Page slw@furleypage.co.uk 

Shannon Simmons Maxwell Davies Limited  

Shristi Tandon Databox360 shristi@databox-360.co.uk 

 

Please Note: This list of attendees was printed on Monday 10th July 2023 at 10:00am 

 

 

 

 


